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Anlage
Tittelsstr. 76, 52146 Wiirselen
G 02405-92196 Paland@frapal.de

Sportwart/in

Forgiel, Christoph
T 015903131314 c.forgiel@arcor.de
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Herren 40 1 (2er) | Bezirkspokal
MF: Christian Kamrad

m 01776438300; christian.kamrad@freenet.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Schaaf, Andreas
Boéhme, Lorenz
Wesemann, Jirgen
Forgiel, Christoph
Kamrad, Christian
Janssen, Roland
Paland, Frank
Hoéner, Haimo
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

17653602
16402484
16405758
16591889
17753367
16904965
16802359
16902039

LK

LK14,5
LK16,2
LK17,7
LK19,2
LK19,6
LK21,4
LK24,4
LK24,9
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